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EUROPEAN JUDO UNION World Cup Women (EST) Tallinn 2006World Cup Women (EST) Tallinn 2006World Cup Women (EST) Tallinn 2006World Cup Women (EST) Tallinn 2006
Weight category: Women +78 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

KOEPPEN, Sandra GER

BEINROTH, Katrin  (9) GER

BARYSIK, Yuliya  (7) BLR

BRYANT, Karina  (5) GBR

SOKOLOVA, Natalia RUS

KOZIOL, Magdalena POL

GORNICKA, Malgorzata POL

CALLENDER, Simone GBR

Printed at: 19-03-2006, 14:7

+78 kg
(10 competitors)


